

Money Execution-49/2022

Order no.18

23-12-2024

Today is fixed for payment i.d. necessary order

Petitioner files hazirah.

O.P. takes no steps.

No payment is made.

The case is adjourned today.

To 15-02-2025 for payment i.d. necessary order

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ADJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)